
Raider Girls’ 2023 Tennis Schedule

DATE DAY OPPONENT LOCATION MATCH TIME EARLY
DISMISSAL
TIME

February 6 Monday Union Union 4:00

February 7 Tuesday CHS SFHS 4:00
February 16 Thursday Suwannee Suwannee 3:30
February 21 Tuesday GHS Jonesville 3:30
February 23 Thursday Keystone

Heights
SFHS 3:30

February 25 Saturday Wakulla Wakulla 11:00 boys/girls
March 2 Thursday Suwannee SFHS 3:30
March 3 Friday PKYonge Westside Park 3:30
March 7 Tuesday EHS SFHS 4:00
March 9 Thursday Keystone

Heights
KHHS 3:30

March 23 Thursday GHS Jonesville 3:30
March 30 Thursday EHS TB McPhearson 4:00
March 31 Friday PKYonge SFHS 3:30
April 4 Tuesday Newberry SFHS 4:00
April 6 Thursday CHS CHS 4:00
April 10-14 Monday-

Friday
District
Tournament

Out all day
on as many
tournament
days as
needed.

Practices will be held at the school courts from 6:30-8:00 pm on Mondays, Tuesdays and

Thursdays unless a game is scheduled.  You should bring a water bottle, racket and

appropriate attire for practice.


